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ISIN:  US9897011071

Overview

2024/05/20 15:38:06
Price

41.00 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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spofitelna

o

0.28% (0.12)

US9897011071
ZION

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

6,106 EUR
S&P 500

41.08 EUR (250)
41.175 EUR (250)
41.05 EUR

41.05 EUR

41.00 EUR
40.885 EUR
41.00 EUR

340

13,940.00
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WKN: 989701107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/20
2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15
2024/05/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9897011071&ID_NOTATION=20877938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9897011071&ID_NOTATION=20877938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afe35111d869b92da0a5c91aa5463a3d3c606f377c68ac2ea14a5ee72351137d&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=112653bbbcbca99e9&time=1716303918&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5660c1defa0eec44ac9e80419a375ff4d927d56a1cf2105e76428a6d5522720b&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5a0eaecdc208c01ff&time=1716303918&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca2d3db23c5e1eb8478475a7608ef5a3f06c3740bed8dfd2b8a8dba011e1748f&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=524d75121787a6701&time=1716303918&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97b80de912b0661ce7cae83e43ad22312244d5c6dcf2601f009ac32e24e66cce&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9626df75a86fe83f0&time=1716303918&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7de71aecb24e0ea23205da8b306b360dc7d0aca7f6a448b9f7b06583d0e95d38&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=87eaecf161a24cf9e&time=1716303918&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/20 15:38:06

Price
41.00 EUR
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General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN US9897011071
Symbol ZION
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,106 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.08 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 41.175 EUR (250)
Open 41.05 EUR
High 41.05 EUR
Low 41.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 40.885 EUR
VWAP 41.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 340
Trading volume 13,940.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 340
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +24.65% +87.55% -16.22%
Perf (abs.) +8.09 +19.09 -7.92
Beta 1.48 1.55 1.37
Volatility 41.54 45.18 48.11
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@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ZIONS BANCORPORATION NA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 41.35 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:19 41.045 EUR
20

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 16:50 44.70 USD
20

London Stock 2024/03/ 09:33 39.80 USD

Exchange 15

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 15:38 41.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

6.79

0.08

0.01

40.83 EUR (0)
39.18 EUR (15)
38.34 EUR (11)
34.07 EUR (17)
41.20 EUR (2024/01/30)
35.00 EUR (2024/02/29)
41.60 EUR (2023/12/15)
24.00 EUR (2023/05/18)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20877938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28784179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805524
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805524

ZIONS BANCORPORATION NA

20

Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 16:30 41.07 EUR 0.00 4
20

Berlin 2024/05/ 08:08 41.045 EUR 0.00 1
20

3/5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323598
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18974

ZIONS BANCORPORATION NA

Company profile
Company Logo

ZIONS BANK

Contact Details
ZIONS BANCORPORATION NA

1 S. Main St. Ste. 1134 UT 84111 Salt Lake
City

Telefon: +1 801-524-4787

Fax: +1 801-524-4705

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Man

Vivian Lee
Aaron Skonnard
Barbara Yastine
Claire Huang
Edward Murphy
Gary Crittenden
Maria Contreras-
Sweet

Scott McLean
Stephen Quinn
Suren Gupta
Harris H.

Simmons
A. Scott

Anderson

Alan M. Forney
Bruce K.
Alexander

Eric Ellingsen
James R. Abbott
Jennifer A. Smith
Keith D. Maio
Kenneth Jay
Collins

Mark R. Young
Michael Morris
Olga T. Hoff

Paul Burdiss

Randy R.
Stewart

agement Board

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

ZIONS BANCORPORATION NA

Rebecca K. Member of Executive
Robinson Committee
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